

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.17629 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
1	19.8.2021	<u>DVSS,J</u> Learned Government Pleader for Services-II appears for R1. Sri VRN Prasanth, learned Standing Counsel appears for R2. For counters, post the matter on 23.9.2021 in the 'Motion List'. Print the names of learned Government Pleader for Services-II and Sri VRN Prasanth, learned Standing Counsel. <u>DVSS,J</u> GR	