

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: W.P. No. 17629 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
2.	23.09.2021	<u>DVSS, J</u> Learned Government Pleader points out that the prayer in the IA and the main Writ Petition is for regularization. He wishes to bring certain facts to the notice of this Court by filing counter. List on 28.10.2021 for counters of the respondents. <u>DVSS,J</u> Psr.	

--	--	--	--