

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE: W.P. No. 17629 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	16.02.2022	<u>RNT, J</u> List on 23.02.2022, on the request made on behalf of the learned counsel for the petitioners. _____ RNT, J Dsr	